30 Sep 2025

T H Rogers Chess Club Newsletter

September 2025

BACK TO SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC TOURNAMENT
Atlantic Chess Association

August 30 2025 Crown Plaza Galleria
- N -

T H Rogers took 1 place in the tournament
Siddharth Srivastava 2™ place in

Section 100 (Advanced)

Results by Sections
Section Place Player Grade

2nd Siddharth Srivastava 4th

100/A
7th Aarush Mothukuru 6th
5th Kavenviswak Prakash ~ 8th
200 6th Rik Chigurupati 6th
1oth Joaquin Moreno 6th
300 2nd Reyansh Morani and
1st Krish Modi 1st
400
4th Omar Ali ard
2nd Dhaksaya Easwaran 2nd
6oo 7th William Wang 2nd
oth Karson Quinn 1st Dakshya Eswaran 2™ place in

Section 600




30 Sep 2025

NOTTINGHAM SCHOLASTIC TOURNAMENT

Houston Chess Association

September 06 2025 Nottingham Elementary School

N s N
I“i : - 1 3 e _———— g ) :
Elementary Team took 3™ place Middle School took 2™ place
J - J
N

100/Advanced

100

200

500

600

Results by Sections

and (Tied)

4th (Tied)

4th (Tied)

3rd

4th (Tied)

7th (Tied)

Neil Gupta

Siddharth Srivastava

Darshan Vinod

Mia Gupta

Dhaksaya Easwara

Siddharth Bhat

6th

4th

8th

6th

2nd

2nd




30 Sep 2025

FELLOWSHIP CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Houston Chess Association

September 20 2025 Fellowship Christian Academy Sugarland

Elementary Team took 1¢ place

£

Middle School took 1st place

Results by Sections
oo 3rd (Tied) Brayden Li 8th
200 2nd(Tied) Patrick Wu ith
300 3rd(Tied) Lukas Noreika 6th
500 4th (Tied) Dhaksaya Easwara 2nd

Contact Us : throgerschessnewsletter@gmail.com




