

# T H Rogers Chess Club Newsletter September 2025

#### BACK TO SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC TOURNAMENT

Atlantic Chess Association

August 30 2025 Crown Plaza Galleria



TH Rogers took 1st place in the tournament

Siddharth Srivastava 2<sup>nd</sup> place in Section 100 (Advanced)



Krish Modi 1st place in Section 400



Dakshya Eswaran 2<sup>nd</sup> place in Section 600

### Results by Sections

Section	Section Place Player Grade			
100/А	2nd	Siddharth Srivastava	4th	
	7th	Aarush Mothukuru	6th	
200	5th	Kavenviswak Prakash	8th	
	6th	Rik Chigurupati	6th	
	10th	Joaquin Moreno	6th	
300	2nd	Reyansh Morani	2nd	
400	ist	Krish Modi	ist	
	4th	Omar Ali	3rd	
	2nd	Dhaksaya Easwaran	2nd	
600	7th	William Wang	2nd	
	9th	Karson Quinn	ıst	

## NOTTINGHAM SCHOLASTIC TOURNAMENT

#### Houston Chess Association

September 06 2025 Nottingham Elementary School



Elementary Team took 3<sup>rd</sup> place



Middle School took 2<sup>rd</sup> place

# Results by Sections

Section	Place	Player	Grade
100/Advanced	2nd (Tied)	Neil Gupta	6th
	4th (Tied)	Siddharth Srivastava	4th
100	4th (Tied)	Darshan Vinod	8th
200	3rd	Mia Gupta	6th
500	4th (Tied)	Dhaksaya Easwara	2nd
600	7th (Tied)	Siddharth Bhat	2nd

#### FELLOWSHIP CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

### Houston Chess Association

September 20 2025 Fellowship Christian Academy Sugarland



Elementary Team took 1d place



Middle School took 1st place

### Results by Sections

Section	Place	Player	Grade
100	3rd (Tied)	Brayden Li	8th
200	2nd(Tied)	Patrick Wu	ıth
300	3rd(Tied)	Lukas Noreika	6th
500	4th (Tied)	Dhaksaya Easwara	2nd

Contact Us: throgerschessnewsletter@gmail.com